Homeschool Report Card

Name:_____________________________________________
School Year:________________________ Grade: ______________

Summer





1st



2nd


3rd



4th

Reading:


Comprehension

Vocabulary

Fluency


Language Arts:


Organizes Ideas Well

Expresses Ideas Well Orally

Expresses Ideas Well in Writing

Grammar and Mechanics

Handwriting- Neat and Legible


Spelling:


Masters Lessons

Spells Correctly in Written Work


Mathematics:


Fundamental Skills

Reasoning

Works with Accuracy


Physical Education:


Sportsmanship

Motor Coordination

Understands Game Rules & Goals


Social Studies:


Understands Concepts Presented

Participates in Discussion


Science:


Understands Concepts Presented

Participates in Discussion


Music:


Understands Concepts Presented

Enjoys Music


Art:


Understands Concepts Presented

Demonstrates Originality



Summer



1st





2nd


3rd



4th

Work Habits and Attitudes:


Works Effectively in Group

Works Effectively Alone

Follows Directions

Uses Time Wisely

Completes Work on Time

Follows Rules

Demonstrates Care of Property

Is Courteous & Considerate

Uses Self Control

Assumes Responsibility


Grading Scale
Comments:


4

3

2

1



Excellent

Good

Average

Needs Work


Attendance

	Summer
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th



Days

Present


